
Partno 10/100TX 100FX

EX78400-00B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78401-01B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78401-01B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78401-03B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78401-03B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78401-04B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78401-0AB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78401-0AB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78401-0BB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78401-0BB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78401-0RB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78401-0RB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78401-0SB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78401-0SB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78402-01B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78402-01B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78402-03B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78402-03B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78402-04B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78402-0AB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78402-0AB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78402-0BB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78402-0BB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78402-0RB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78402-0RB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78402-0SB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78402-0SB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) N/A

EX78420-10B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78420-10B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78420-A0B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78420-A0B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78420-B0B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78420-B0B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78422-VVB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 2 x 100 SFP

EX78422-VVB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 2 x 100 SFP

EX78440-10B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78440-10B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78440-A0B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78440-A0B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78440-B0B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78440-B0B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78440-P0B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM SC 20 KM WDM Type A-fiber (TX:1310nm RX: 1550nm)

EX78440-P0B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM SC 20 KM WDM Type A-fiber (TX:1310nm RX: 1550nm)

EX78440-Q0B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea)  4 SM SC 20 KM WDM Type B-fiber (TX:1550nm RX: 1310nm)

EX78440-Q0B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea)  4 SM SC 20 KM WDM Type B-fiber (TX:1550nm RX: 1310nm)

EX78441-11B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-11B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-13B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-13B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-1AB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-1AB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-1BB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-1BB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-1RB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-1RB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-2SB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-2SB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78441-A1B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-A1B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-A3B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-A3B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-AAB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-AAB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-ABB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC



EX78441-ABB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-ARB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-ARB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-ASB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-ASB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78441-B1B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-B1B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-B3B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-B3B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-BAB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-BAB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-BBB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-BBB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-BRB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-BRB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-BSB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78441-BSB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-11B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-11B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-13B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-13B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-1AB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-1AB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-1BB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-1BB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-1RB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-1RB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-1SB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-1SB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 MM SC

EX78442-A1B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-A1B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-A3B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-A3B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-AAB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-AAB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-ABB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-ABB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-ARB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-ARB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-ASB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-ASB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-20KM SC

EX78442-B1B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-B1B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-B3B 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-B3B-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-BAB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-BAB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-BBB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-BBB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-BRB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-BRB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-BSB 4 PoE (15.4W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78442-BSB-T 4 PoE (30W/ea) 4 SM-40KM SC

EX78800-00B 8 PoE (15.4W/ea) 0

EX78800-00B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 0

EX78801-01B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78801-01B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78801-03B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78801-03B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78801-0AB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78801-0AB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78801-0BB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78801-0BB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78801-0RB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78801-0RB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A



EX78801-0SB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78801-0SB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78802-01B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78802-01B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78802-03B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78802-03B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0AB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0AB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0BB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0BB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0RB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0RB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0SB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0SB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0VB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) N/A

EX78802-0VB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) N/A

EX78810-10B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 1 MM SC

EX78810-10B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 1 MM SC

EX78810-A0B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 1 SM-20KM SC

EX78810-A0B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 1 SM-20KM SC

EX78810-B0B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 1 SM-40KM SC

EX78810-B0B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 1 SM-40KM SC

EX78820-10B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78820-10B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78820-A0B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78820-A0B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78820-B0B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78820-B0B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78820-P0B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM SC 20 KM WDM Type A-fiber (TX:1310nm RX: 1550nm)

EX78820-P0B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM SC 20 KM WDM Type A-fiber (TX:1310nm RX: 1550nm)

EX78820-Q0B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea)  2 SM SC 20 KM WDM Type B-fiber (TX:1550nm RX: 1310nm)

EX78820-Q0B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea)  2 SM SC 20 KM WDM Type B-fiber (TX:1550nm RX: 1310nm)

EX78821-11B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-11B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-13B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-13B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-1AB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-1AB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-1BB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-1BB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-1RB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-1RB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-2SB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-2SB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 MM SC

EX78821-A1B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-A1B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-A3B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-A3B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-AAB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-AAB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-ABB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-ABB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-ARB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-ARB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-ASB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-ASB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-20KM SC

EX78821-B1B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-B1B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-B3B 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-B3B-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-BAB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-BAB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-BBB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-BBB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-BRB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC



EX78821-BRB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-BSB 8 PoE (8 x 15.4W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-BSB-T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea) 2 SM-40KM SC

EX78821-S1T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea)  2 SM SC 40 KM WDM Type B-fiber (TX:1550nm RX: 1310nm)

EX78821-S3T 8 PoE (4x15.4W/ea + 4x30W/ea)  2 SM SC 40 KM WDM Type B-fiber (TX:1550nm RX: 1310nm)



GIGABIT Power Input

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE- 2km SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-2km SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20 km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20 km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 x 1000 SFP Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 x 1000 SFP Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20 km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20 km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack



1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack



1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 x 1000 SFP Terminal Block & DC Jack

2 x 1000 SFP Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

N/A Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 10km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-LX 20km Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack



1 1000BASE-BX Type A 20km (TX:1310nm; RX:1550nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-BX Type B 20km (TX:1550nm; RX:1310nm) Terminal Block & DC Jack

 1 10/100/1000TX Terminal Block & DC Jack

1 1000BASE-SX Terminal Block & DC Jack


